Name
Darren
Mark
Ryan
Jeremy
Craig
Brent
Cliff
Darren
Marcel
Phil
Jerry
Doug
Mitch
Brian
Trevor
Jim
Greg
Jim
Darryl
Cam
Dan
Don
Bill
Kevin
Matt
Dion
Brad
Darcy
Neil
Mike
Dwight
Shane
Wes
Terry
Rodney
Shea
Brett
Wes
Matt
John
Troy
Doug
Menno
Jack
Rod
Marlin
Ray
Brad
Thomas
Brent

Name
Husak
Heinrichs
Dyck
Matuszewski
Johnston
Toews
McCartney
Seymour
Pruden
Letkeman
Fehr
Dyck
Wicklund
Dyck
Coates
Apperley
Clayton
Ivison
McElroy
Asham

De Rocquigny

Braun
Sisson
Ginter
Tkachyk
Peterson
Horning
Ginter
Fletcher
Mutcheson
Heppner
Moffatt
Friesen
Dell
Dickenson
Hamilton
Sager
Huber
Dyck
Mintenko
O'Brien
Allison
Dyck
Penner
Delaquis
Froese
Reidle
Friesen
Carels
Meleck

Team/s

Warren

Altona
Morden/Carman/Altona
Morden/Altona/Winkler
Carman/Morden
Altona

Portage
Morden/Swan Lake
Oakuville/Portage/Swan Lake
Winkler/Altona
Morden
Winkler/Morden
Warren
Winkler/Carman
Morris
Morden/Altona
Morden

Morden
Morden/Winkler
Portage/Notre Dame
Carman

Altona

Elm Creek/Carman/Starbuck
Altona

Carman

Morden

Portage

Altona

Winkler

Morden

Plum Coulee/Winkler
Portage/Notre Dame
Altona

Morden

Portage

Altona

Morden
Oakville/Portage
Altona

Altona

Carman

Carman

Altona

Altona

Swan Lake/Notre Dame
Winkler/Plum Coulee
Morden/Morris
Altona

Notre Dame

Morden

Years
16
14
15
16
17
11

9
12
11
11
10
12
11
17

8
11
11

5
19

9

8
10
17
12

7
13

6

6

6

8
14
12
15
13

5

8

7

9
10
16
13

= =
Hoo~NGoooo-~

GP
403
393
417
439
399
309
201
339
248
221
241
243
186
336
191
229
303
142
538
231
225
224
410
300
153
340
133
151
147
194
390
329
398
255
109
172
154
180
249
300
212
148
188
123
161
276
157
161
140
359

G
26
96
242
192
82
50
5
275
148
70
57
257
16
125

83
12
34
110
36
53
23
237
11
29
63
10
19
12
323
149
415
84
101
43
128

20
142
75
15
36
31
59
25
139
79
61

143

A
89
164
475
380
213
61
41
260
263
96
86
253
45
254
58
129
32
108
275
166
73
91
295
81
62
103
32
18
36
241
276
417
287
169
72
162
11
37
195
98
53
120
84
65
51
118
136
70
39
139

SEMHL Top 50 All Time Penalty Minute Leaders 1959-2022

PTS
115
260
717
572
295
111
46
535
411
166
143
510
61
379
67
212
44
142
385
202
126
114
532
92
91
166
42
37
48
564
425
832
371
270
115
290
18
57
426
173
68
156
115
124
76
157
215
131
48
282

PIMs
1484
1169
941
893
878
862
771
756
710
692
670
669
662
659
659
655
649
640
636
635
634
616
609
595
586
585
585
580
575
574
570
567
561
558
546
544
538
537
536
530
530
521
519
519
512
510
510
508
507
503


http://www.semhl.net/player.php?plyr=133

